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Members Present:

Members Excused:

Staff Present:

Measures or Issues Heard:

Sen. Devlin, Chair
Sen. Avakian
Sen. Nelson

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room H-174
Tapes: 69, 70A

Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair
Rep. Clem

Rep. Burley

Rep. Garrard

Rep. Nolan

Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Patti O’Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

HB 5024, Oregon Department of Forestry - Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 69A
003 Chair Devlin Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 AM
Opens Public Hearing on HB 5024, Department of Forestry
006 Susie Jordan, Analyst, Enters Oregon Department of Forestry 2007-2009 Governor’s
Legislative Fiscal Office Recommended Budget (Exhibit #1)
Enters HB 5024, Oregon Department of Forestry (Exhibit #2)
Enters Legislative Fiscal Office Analysis of HB 5024 —
Department of Forestry (Exhibit #3)
011 Chair Devlin
020 Marvin Brown, State Submits Oregon Department of Forestry 2007-2009 Budget
Forester, Oregon Presentation (Exhibit #4)
Department of Forestry Begins budget presentation
281 Chair Devlin
290 Paul Bell, Assistant Begins discussion of fire protection program
State Forester,
Department of Forestry
384 Sen. Avakian
386 Mr. Bell
401 Sen. Nelson
405 Mr. Bell
417 Chair Devlin
436 Mr. Bell
TAPE 70A
001 Mr. Bell Continues with budget presentation
012 Sen. Nelson
014 Mr. Bell
023 Sen. Nelson
026 Mr. Bell
037 Rep. Burley



043
052
064
079
134
146
158
163
167
183
193
206
214
232
244
246
429
430
TAPE 69B

001
021

023
024
025
027
043
047
060
061
068
083
092
106
107
168
170
243
249
253
255

270

Mr. Bell

Rep. Burley

Mr. Brown

Mr. Bell

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Bell

Mr. Brown

Rep. Burley

Mr. Bell

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Bell

Sen. Nelson

Mr. Bell

Mr. Brown

Chair Devlin

Mr. Bell

Ms. Jordan

Mr. Bell

Mr. Bell
Mr. Brown

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Brown
Chair Devlin
Mr. Bell
Chair Devlin
Mr. Brown
Chair Devlin
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Bell

Mr. Brown
Mr. Bell
Chair Devlin
Mr. Bell
Chair Devlin
Mr. Bell

Rep. Garrard
Mr. Bell
Chair Devlin

Bill Lafferty, Fire
Program Director,
Department of Forestry

Chair Devlin

Continues with budget presentation

Adjourns the hearing at 9:54 AM






