JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

March 28, 2007 8:30 a.m.		Hearing Room H-174 Tapes: 69, 70A
Members Present:	Sen. Devlin, Chair Sen. Avakian Sen. Nelson	Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair Rep. Clem Rep. Burley Rep. Garrard
Members Excused:		Rep. Nolan
Staff Present:	Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Patti O'Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5024, Oregon Department of Forestry - Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
Chair Devlin	Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 AM
	Opens Public Hearing on HB 5024, Department of Forestry
Susie Jordan, Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	Enters Oregon Department of Forestry 2007-2009 Governor's Recommended Budget (Exhibit #1)
	Enters HB 5024, Oregon Department of Forestry (Exhibit #2)
	Enters Legislative Fiscal Office Analysis of HB 5024 – Department of Forestry (Exhibit #3)
Chair Devlin	
Marvin Brown, State Forester, Oregon	Submits Oregon Department of Forestry 2007-2009 Budget Presentation (Exhibit #4)
	Begins budget presentation
Paul Bell, Assistant State Forester, Department of Forestry	Begins discussion of fire protection program
Sen. Avakian	
Mr. Bell	
Sen. Nelson	
Mr. Bell	
Chair Devlin	
Mr. Bell	
Mr. Bell	Continues with budget presentation
Sen. Nelson	
Mr. Bell	
Sen. Nelson	
Mr. Bell	
Rep. Burley	
	Chair Devlin Susie Jordan, Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Chair Devlin Marvin Brown, State Forester, Oregon Department of Forestry Chair Devlin Paul Bell, Assistant State Forester, Department of Forestry Sen. Avakian Mr. Bell Sen. Nelson Mr. Bell Chair Devlin Mr. Bell Mr. Bell Sen. Nelson Mr. Bell Sen. Nelson Mr. Bell Sen. Nelson Mr. Bell Sen. Nelson Mr. Bell Sen. Nelson Mr. Bell

043	Mr. Bell	
052	Rep. Burley	
064	Mr. Brown	
079	Mr. Bell	
134	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
146	Mr. Bell	
158	Mr. Brown	
163	Rep. Burley	
167	Mr. Bell	
183	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
193	Mr. Bell	
206	Sen. Nelson	
214	Mr. Bell	
232	Mr. Brown	
244	Chair Devlin	
246	Mr. Bell	
429	Ms. Jordan	
430	Mr. Bell	
TAPE 69B		
001	Mr. Bell	Continues with budget presentation
021	Mr. Brown	
023	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
024	Mr. Brown	
025	Chair Devlin	
027	Mr. Bell	
043	Chair Devlin	
047	Mr. Brown	
060	Chair Devlin	
061	Rep. Garrard	
068	Mr. Bell	
083	Mr. Brown	
092	Mr. Bell	
106	Chair Devlin	
107	Mr. Bell	
168	Chair Devlin	
170	Mr. Bell	
243	Rep. Garrard	
249	Mr. Bell	
253 255	Chair Devlin	
255	Bill Lafferty, Fire Program Director, Department of Forestry	
270	Chair Devlin	Adjourns the hearing at 9:54 AM